SHENZHEN SHOUHAN TECHNOLOGYCO.,LTD
深圳市首韩科技有限公司
Tel: 0755-27597601 Fax: 0755-27597491
承
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
认 书
产品名称Project：
规格型号 Part No：

L ±15%
M ±20%
P ±25%
N ±30%
深圳市首韩科技有限公司
5. Electrical Characteristics
CY43 type
PART No.
NOMINAL
INDUCTANCE
( uH )
Test Freq. (kHz/v) DCR
(Ω)MAX
IDC
(A)MAX
CY43-1R0M 1.0 100/0.25 24.00m 3.50
CY43-1R5M 1.5 100/0.25 30.00m 3.00
CY43-2R2M 2.2 100/0.25 50.00m 2.60
CY43-3R3M 3.3 100/0.25 65.00m 2.20
CY43-3R9M 3.9 100/0.25 72.80m 1.95
CY43-4R7M 4.7 100/0.25 80.00m 1.65
CY43-5R6M 5.6 100/0.25 98.00m 1.50
CY43-6R8M 6.8 100/0.25 120.00m 1.40
CY43-8R2M 8.2 100/0.25 150.00m 1.20
CY43-100K 10 100/0.25 175.00m 1.10
CY43-120K 12 100/0.25 200.00m 1.00
CY43-150K 15 100/0.25 240.00m 0.90
CY43-180K 18 100/0.25 280.00m 0.80
CY43-220K 22 100/0.25 380.00m 0.73
CY43-270K 27 100/0.25 450.00m 0.68
CY43-330K 33 100/0.25 580.00m 0.60
CY43-390K 39 100/0.25 630.00m 0.55
CY43-470K 47 100/0.25 0.5820.00m 0
CY43-560K 56 100/0.25 0.4980.00m 8
CY43-680K 68 100/0.25 1.05 0.45
CY43-820K 82 100/0.25 1.15 0.40
CY43-101K 100 100/0.25 1.35 0.35
CY43-121K 120 100/0.25 1.60 0.30
CY43-151K 150 100/0.25 1.66 0.28
CY43-181K 180 100/0.25 2.40 0.25
CY43-221K 220 100/0.25 3.00 0.22
CY43-271K 270 100/0.25 3.55 0.20
CY43-331K 330 100/0.25 4.60 0.18
CY43-391K 390 100/0.25 5.20 0.17
CY43-471K 470 100/0.25 6.50 0.16
CY43-561K 560 100/0.25 7.00 0.15
• Notes
1. All test data is referenced to 25 °C ambient
2. Operating temperature range - 55 °C to + 125 °C
深圳市首韩科技有限公司